Lincat

\

"SMLVERLINK 600

PRODUCT OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

* SLS7V Lincat Silverlink 600 Free-standing Floor Stand - for V/7 Series
Ovens - W 750 mm

* \/7/TV7TOP COVER

sl MIDDLEBY

A PROUD MIDDLEBY COMPANY

LINCAT SILVERLINK ELECTRIC FREE-STANDING OVEN - FAN-

ASSISTED - LARGER SIZE - W 750 MM - 4.0 KW

MODEL: V7/4

Cook with confidence with the Silverlink 600
Electric Oven, which comes with a large capacity
fan assisted oven for increased productivity,
superior heat distribution and reduced cooking
times, and higher power for for reduced heat up to
increase efficiency. Ideal for restaurants, takeaways
or pubs, the oven, which accommodates 1/1 GN
dishes and boasts a rapid cool down feature,
guarantees excellent performance and optimum
efficiency. Multi-use, there are four shelf positions
with two removable shelves, while the oven is also
able to support Silverlink 600 counter top units
such as boiling tops, bains marie, griddles and
work tops.

PRODUCT FEATURES

* Large capacity fan assisted oven for increased productivity. Ideal for
use in restaurants, takeaways or pubs

* Higher power for For Reduced heat up times and cooking times, for
increased efficiency

* Fan assisted oven for superior heat distribution and reduced cooking
times

* Rapid cool down feature
* Accommodates 1/1 gastronorms
* Four shelf positions with two removable shelves

* Able to support Silverlink 600 counter top units such as boiling tops,
bains marie, griddles and work tops

« Stainless steel interior with radiused corners and removable side
shelf supports for easy cleaning
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WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS

ENERGY SPECS

Primary Energy Type
Electrical Total Amperage
Electrical Volts

Electrical Total Wattage
Electrical Kilowatts
Electrical Phase

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Control Type

Cooking Chamber Depth
Cooking Chamber Height
Cooking Chamber Width
Cooking Rack Depth
Cooking Rack Width

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS

Bidding Specifications Not Available.

LINCAT SILVERLINK ELECTRIC FREE-STANDING OVEN - FAN-
ASSISTED - LARGER SIZE - W 750 MM - 4.0 KW

MODEL: V7/4

750 mil
600 mil
674 mil
49.4 kg

Electric
17.4A
240V
4000 W
4KkW
1-Phase

Mechanical, Rotary
Control Knob

335mm
430 mm
558 mm
335mm
540 mm

SHIPPING DETAILS

Ship Width

Ship Depth

Ship Height

Ship Weight

Number of Shipment Parcels
Ship Method

Shipping Package Type
Shipping Origin Zip Code
Quick Ship Product

Electrical Plug Type

Number of Electrical Plugs

Electrical Connection Type

Number of Electrical Conductor Wires
Dedicated Circuit Required

Electrical Remarks

Door Type

Fan Assisted
Gastronorm Capacity
Number of Wire Racks
Temperature Maximum
Temperature Minimum

91cm
80 cm
86 cm
54.34 kg
1

Small Parcel (FedEx, UPS, DHL)

Pieces
LN6 3QZ, UNITED KINGDOM
No

Hardwired

Not Applicable
Direct Hardwired
1

Yes

Single

Solid

Yes
1xGN1/1
3

250 °C
50°C

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models
without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
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TECHNICAL DRAWING
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LINCAT SILVERLINK ELECTRIC FREE-STANDING OVEN - FAN-
ASSISTED - LARGER SIZE - W 750 MM - 4.0 KW

MODEL: V7/4

674.0

600.0

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models
without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
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